
Department of Management Studies 
Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur, (C.G.) 

MBA Admission - 2012-13 

*  Documents Required                                                                                                                                                               
@  Subject to verification of Eligibility / MAT / SC/ ST / OBC etc. 
$  Waiting list is effective after exhausting main list and conversion rule 
#  Relative rank is determined on the basis of merit marks, then MAT score, then marks in the qualifying 

examination, then in 12th standard and then in 10th standard 

@, #, $  Main Merit List for General Seats 
(Total General Seats - 30) 

Rank Reg.No. Name Category Sex Merit Marks 

1 77 Anshul Kumar Thakur  Gen Male 216.625 

2 125 Richa Raje Gen Female 214.375 

3 75 Karan Jajodia Gen Male 209.625 

4 128 *Deepika Sinha SC Female 204.875 

5 124 *Kamlesh Kumar Kashyap OBC Male 200.375 

6 82 Sudipta Das Gupta Gen Female 199.624 

7 45 Pooja Ahuja Gen Female 198.041 

8 143 *Kalyani Dutta Gen Female 196.707 

9 96 *Anisha Dadsena OBC Female 196.625 

10 69 *Hemant Dewangan OBC Male 196.457 

11 109 Nidhi Deshpande Gen Female 196.041 

12 41 Pallavi Chaturvedi Gen Female 195.541 

13 9 Kanchan Puri Gen Female 195.041 

14 126 *Deepti Khare Gen Female 194.791 

15 43 Nidhi Pandey Gen Female 192.624 

16 159 Poonam Gen Female 191.958 

17 83 Shilpee Dutta Gen Female 191.541 

18 59 Khushboo Prasad Gen Female 191.291 

19 63 Rajni Mishra Gen Female 190.708 

20 10 Akansha Mangwani Gen Female 190.291 

21 44 Khusboo Pandey Gen Female 189.541 

22 22 Aakash Janoria Gen Male 189.375 

23 8 Bhawna Malghani Gen Female 186.957 

24 46 Mukesh Jena Gen Male 185.708 

25 92 *Priyavrat Sharma Gen Male 185.041 

26 37 Shubhra Tiwari Gen Female 185.041 

27 86 *Deep Kamal Pandey Gen Male 183.375 

28 104 J.R Benjamin Gen Male 182.207 

29 107 Lalit Pratap Singh Gen Male 182.124 

30 14 Rajan Tambey Gen Male 181.791 

 

 

 

  



Department of Management Studies 
Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur, (C.G.) 

MBA Admission - 2012-13 

*  Documents Required                                                                                                                                                               
@  Subject to verification of Eligibility / MAT / SC/ ST / OBC etc. 
$  Waiting list is effective after exhausting main list and conversion rule 
#  Relative rank is determined on the basis of merit marks, then MAT score, then marks in the qualifying 

examination, then in 12th standard and then in 10th standard 

@, #, $  Waiting List for General Seats 

Rank Reg.No. Name Category Sex Merit Marks 

1 55 Leena Sen Gen Female 181.624 

2 47 Vinita Singh Thakur Gen Female 181.374 

3 133 Manmeet Kaur Gen Female 181.291 

4 81 *Sanjeev Rathore OBC Male 179.958 

5 93 Manmeet Tuteja Gen Female 179.874 

6 39 *Namrata Sahu OBC Female 179.791 

7 138 *Shailendra Kumar Soni OBC Male 179.791 

8 114 * Priyanka Pandey Gen Female 178.791 

9 90 *Salman Khan Gen Male 178.541 

10 80 Pinky Upadhyay Gen Female 178.458 

11 17 Roma Makhwani Gen Female 177.125 

12 42 D. Ruchita Gen Female 177.041 

13 168 Sweta Sinha Gen Female 176.124 

14 65 Rupesh Kumar Ghadge Gen Male 176.041 

15 56 *Lotma Patel OBC  Female 175.124 

16 4 Praful Kumar Joshi Gen Male 175.041 

17 100 *Ayush Dubey Gen Male 174.541 

18 131 Naincy Gupta Gen Female 174.124 

19 112 Neha Singh Chauhan Gen Female 173.874 

20 103 Rishabh Tiwari   Gen male 172.958 

21 27 Sandeep Singh Gen Male 172.375 

22 38 *Aradhna Trivedi Gen Female 170.875 

23 76 * Krishana Pratap Singh Gen Male 170.208 

24 98 Laraib Farooque Gen Male 170.041 

25 74 *Kiran Kashyap OBC Female 169.458 

26 57 * Hritu Soni OBC Female 169.291 

27 111 *Nageshwar Sharma  OBC Male 168.541 

28 70 *Neetu Patel OBC Female 167.541 

29 127 Sourabh Chakraborty Gen Male 167.041 

30 134 *Pushpa Kumari SC Female 166.958 

31 101 *Sumit Dhomne OBC Male 164.291 

32 71 Aashish Kumar  Gupta Gen Male 164.041 

33 64 Sumit Kumar Pandey Gen Male 163.457 

34 99 *Ankit Girwal ST Male 162.125 

35 152 *Momin Afsar Ali OBC Male 162.041 

36 156 Shreya Gupta  Gen Female 161.791 

37 48 Mukesh Kumar Choubey  Gen Male 161.374 

38 23 *Akansha  Masih ST Female 160.791 

 



Department of Management Studies 
Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur, (C.G.) 

MBA Admission - 2012-13 

*  Documents Required                                                                                                                                                               
@  Subject to verification of Eligibility / MAT / SC/ ST / OBC etc. 
$  Waiting list is effective after exhausting main list and conversion rule 
#  Relative rank is determined on the basis of merit marks, then MAT score, then marks in the qualifying 

examination, then in 12th standard and then in 10th standard 

@, #, $  Waiting List for General Seats 

Rank Reg.No. Name Category Sex Merit Marks 

39 78 Archi Saraf Gen Female 160.624 

40 50 *Deepak Sidar ST Male 159.875 

41 116 *Vijayandra Singh Raj ST Male 158.791 

42 67 *Aditi Pandey Gen Female 158.124 

43 146 *Sonia Sarkar Gen Female 157.749 

44 147 *Ravi Singraul OBC Male 157.541 

45 139 *Gajendra Kumar Mahilange SC Male 157.375 

46 61 Pratima Tiwari Gen Female 156.541 

47 94 *Varsha Vaishnav OBC Female 156.458 

48 79 Pooja  Patel Gen Female 156.374 

49 97 Sumit Kumar Gupta Gen Male 155.541 

50 160 Gulab Mohammad Gen Male 155.208 

51 122 *Mamta Patel OBC Female 155.208 

52 117 *Sharon Beulah Wills Gen Female 154.874 

53 154 *Rupnarayan Patel OBC Male 154.791 

54 91 *Kiran Dewangan OBC Female 154.208 

55 88 *Sharda Prasad Thawait OBC Male 153.875 

56 34 *Avadhesh Kumar Bargah OBC Male 153.208 

57 142 *Ashish Agrawal  Gen Male 153.166 

58 155 *Neeraj Kumar  OBC Male 153.124 

59 1 Gayatri Joshi Gen Female 153.124 

60 26 *Abhijeet Rajwade OBC Male 152.624 

61 49 Mainul Haque  Gen Male 149.958 

62 3 Deepali Moorarka Gen Female 149.708 

63 54 Abhinav Luka Gen Male 149.041 

64 15 *Sukant Jena Gen Male 149.041 

65 102 Prasant Kharpate Gen Male 148.708 

66 163 S . Jaipal Singh Bhamrah Gen Male 148.541 

67 132 Chanchal Rathore Gen Female 148.291 

68 140 *Anita Sahu OBC Female 147.041 

69 144 *Mukesh Shriwas OBC Male 146.624 

70 51 Kishan Kumar Bareth Gen Male 145.957 

71 137 Ambikesh Kumar Sharma Gen Male 145.375 

72 2 Vikram Singh Chandel Gen Male 144.624 

73 119 *Rupesh Thote OBC Male 143.541 

74 165 *Dalganjan Singh Kurrey SC Male 143.458 

75 129 *Ratnesh Kumar Baraiha SC Male 143.207 

76 21 *Tijma Saini OBC Female 142.957 

 



Department of Management Studies 
Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur, (C.G.) 

MBA Admission - 2012-13 

*  Documents Required                                                                                                                                                               
@  Subject to verification of Eligibility / MAT / SC/ ST / OBC etc. 
$  Waiting list is effective after exhausting main list and conversion rule 
#  Relative rank is determined on the basis of merit marks, then MAT score, then marks in the qualifying 

examination, then in 12th standard and then in 10th standard 

@, #, $  Waiting List for General Seats 

Rank Reg.No. Name Category Sex Merit Marks 

77 16 *Ashwani Raj ST Male 142.707 

78 113 *Savita Sahu OBC Female 142.624 

79 40 Nehal Shah Gen Female 142.124 

80 33 Monika Singh Parihar Gen Female 141.291 

81 115 *Bhagvati Sahu OBC Female 140.791 

82 166 Abijeeta Mittal  Gen Female 140.374 

83 108 Maneesha Sahu OBC Female 138.791 

84 5 *Ravi Singh Gen Male 138.541 

85 121 *Manmohan Rohidas SC Male 137.958 

86 87 Irfan Khan Gen Male 137.957 

87 148 *Amit Xalxo ST Male 137.791 

88 123 Priyanka Thakur Gen Female 137.458 

89 141 * Deepak Sahu Gen Male 136.791 

90 110 *Savita Rani ST Female 135.958 

91 151 *Rupesh Kumar Dewangan OBC Male 135.124 

92 72 *Kauslesh Bhushan Sahu OBC Male 134.375 

93 52 *Ashutosh Kumar Mahana OBC Male 132.124 

94 164 *Sushmita Bhartiya Gen Female 129.541 

95 158 *Preeti Kaushik OBC Female 129.541 

96 25 *Suresh Kumar SC Male 129.375 

97 12 * Sandeep Singh Gen Male 127.291 

98 106 *P. Krishnaveni OBC Female 124.291 

99 118 *Anjil Kerketta ST Female 119.625 

100 153 *Yushma Kaushik OBC Female 118.541 

101 7 *Rajendra Prasad Diwakar SC Male 115.541 

102 84 Anu Pappachan Gen Female 115.375 

103 32 *Chandni Bole OBC Female 111.208 

104 66 *Barsati Lal SC Male 110.458 

105 30 * Rameshwar Patel OBC Male 107.124 

106 161 *Om Prakash OBC Male 107.041 

107 135 Archana Sharma Gen Female 105.707 

108 58 Sujata Shrivastava Gen Female 104.708 

109 157 Akshay Gawande Gen Male 98.541 

110 169 Tripti Ahir Gen Female 97.124 

111 120 *Surekha Uikey ST Female 97.041 

112 136 Abhilasha Sharma Gen Female 93.791 

113 145 Arun Kumar Rajput Gen Male 93.125 

114 20 *Neeraj Thakur Gen Male 91.458 

115 73 *Sonam Sahu OBC Female 88.708 



Department of Management Studies 
Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur, (C.G.) 

MBA Admission - 2012-13 

*  Documents Required                                                                                                                                                               
@  Subject to verification of Eligibility / MAT / SC/ ST / OBC etc. 
$  Waiting list is effective after exhausting main list and conversion rule 
#  Relative rank is determined on the basis of merit marks, then MAT score, then marks in the qualifying 

examination, then in 12th standard and then in 10th standard 

@, #, $  Waiting List for General Seats 

116 28 *Umesh Kumar Goyal SC Male 87.791 

117 167 Yashwi Dewangan  Gen Female 83.207 

 

 
  



Department of Management Studies 
Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur, (C.G.) 

MBA Admission - 2012-13 

*  Documents Required                                                                                                                                                               
@  Subject to verification of Eligibility / MAT / SC/ ST / OBC etc. 
$  Waiting list is effective after exhausting main list and conversion rule 
#  Relative rank is determined on the basis of merit marks, then MAT score, then marks in the qualifying 

examination, then in 12th standard and then in 10th standard 

@, #, $  Main Merit List for OBC Seats 
(Total OBC Seats - 16) 

Rank Reg.No. Name Category Sex Merit Marks 

1 81 *Sanjeev Rathore OBC Male 179.958 

2 39 *Namrata Sahu OBC Female 179.791 

3 138 *Shailendra Kumar Soni OBC Male 179.791 

4 56 *Lotma Patel OBC Female 175.124 

5 74 *Kiran Kashyap OBC Female 169.458 

6 57 * Hritu Soni OBC Female 169.291 

7 111 *Nageshwar Sharma  OBC Male 168.541 

8 70 *Neetu Patel OBC Female 167.541 

9 101 *Sumit Dhomne OBC Male 164.291 

10 152 *Momin Afsar Ali OBC Male 162.041 

11 147 *Ravi Singraul OBC Male 157.541 

12 94 *Varsha Vaishnav OBC Female 156.458 

13 122 *Mamta Patel OBC Female 155.208 

14 154 *Rupnarayan Patel OBC Male 154.791 

15 91 *Kiran Dewangan OBC Female 154.208 

16 88 *Sharda Prasad Thawait OBC Male 153.875 

 

  



Department of Management Studies 
Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur, (C.G.) 

MBA Admission - 2012-13 

*  Documents Required                                                                                                                                                               
@  Subject to verification of Eligibility / MAT / SC/ ST / OBC etc. 
$  Waiting list is effective after exhausting main list and conversion rule 
#  Relative rank is determined on the basis of merit marks, then MAT score, then marks in the qualifying 

examination, then in 12th standard and then in 10th standard 

@, #, $  Waiting List for OBC Seats 
 

Rank Reg.No. Name Category Sex Merit Marks 

1 34 *Avadhesh Kumar Bargah OBC Male 153.208 

2 155 *Neeraj Kumar  OBC Male 153.124 

3 26 *Abhijeet Rajwade OBC Male 152.624 

4 140 *Anita Sahu OBC Female 147.041 

5 144 *Mukesh Shriwas OBC Male 146.624 

6 119 *Rupesh Thote OBC Male 143.541 

7 21 *Tijma Saini OBC Female 142.957 

8 113 *Savita Sahu OBC Female 142.624 

9 115 *Bhagvati Sahu OBC Female 140.791 

10 108 Maneesha Sahu OBC Female 138.791 

11 151 *Rupesh Kumar Dewangan OBC Male 135.124 

12 72 *Kauslesh Bhushan Sahu OBC Male 134.375 

13 52 *Ashutosh Kumar Mahana OBC Male 132.124 

14 158 *Preeti Kaushik OBC Female 129.541 

15 106 *P. Krishnaveni OBC Female 124.291 

16 153 *Yushma Kaushik OBC Female 118.541 

17 32 *Chandni Bole OBC Female 111.208 

18 30 * Rameshwar Patel OBC Male 107.124 

19 161 *Om Prakash OBC Male 107.041 

20 73 *Sonam Sahu OBC Female 88.708 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Department of Management Studies 
Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur, (C.G.) 

MBA Admission - 2012-13 

*  Documents Required                                                                                                                                                               
@  Subject to verification of Eligibility / MAT / SC/ ST / OBC etc. 
$  Waiting list is effective after exhausting main list and conversion rule 
#  Relative rank is determined on the basis of merit marks, then MAT score, then marks in the qualifying 

examination, then in 12th standard and then in 10th standard 

@, #, $  Main Merit List for SC Seats 
(Total SC Seats - 09) 

Rank Reg.No. Name Category Sex Merit Marks 

1 134 *Pushpa Kumari SC Female 166.958 

2 139 *Gajendra Kumar Mahilange SC Male 157.375 

3 165 *Dalganjan Singh Kurrey SC Male 143.458 

4 129 *Ratnesh Kumar Baraiha SC Male 143.207 

5 121 *Manmohan Rohidas SC Male 137.958 

6 25 *Suresh Kumar SC Male 129.375 

7 7 *Rajendra Prasad Diwakar SC Male 115.541 

8 66 *Barsati Lal SC Male 110.458 

9 28 *Umesh Kumar Goyal SC Male 87.791 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



Department of Management Studies 
Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur, (C.G.) 

MBA Admission - 2012-13 

*  Documents Required                                                                                                                                                               
@  Subject to verification of Eligibility / MAT / SC/ ST / OBC etc. 
$  Waiting list is effective after exhausting main list and conversion rule 
#  Relative rank is determined on the basis of merit marks, then MAT score, then marks in the qualifying 

examination, then in 12th standard and then in 10th standard 

@, #, $  Waiting List for SC Seats 

Rank Reg.No. Name Category Sex Merit Marks 

NIL 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Department of Management Studies 
Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur, (C.G.) 

MBA Admission - 2012-13 

*  Documents Required                                                                                                                                                               
@  Subject to verification of Eligibility / MAT / SC/ ST / OBC etc. 
$  Waiting list is effective after exhausting main list and conversion rule 
#  Relative rank is determined on the basis of merit marks, then MAT score, then marks in the qualifying 

examination, then in 12th standard and then in 10th standard 

@, #, $  Main Merit List for ST Seats 
(Total ST Seats - 05) 

Rank Reg.No. Name Category Sex Merit Marks 

1 99 *Ankit Girwal ST Male 162.125 

2 23 *Akansha  Masih ST Female 160.791 

3 50 *Deepak Sidar ST Male 159.875 

4 116 *Vijayandra Singh Raj ST Male 158.791 

5 16 *Ashwani Raj ST Male 142.707 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



Department of Management Studies 
Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur, (C.G.) 

MBA Admission - 2012-13 

*  Documents Required                                                                                                                                                               
@  Subject to verification of Eligibility / MAT / SC/ ST / OBC etc. 
$  Waiting list is effective after exhausting main list and conversion rule 
#  Relative rank is determined on the basis of merit marks, then MAT score, then marks in the qualifying 

examination, then in 12th standard and then in 10th standard 

@, #, $  Waiting List for ST Seats 

Rank Reg.No. Name Category Sex Merit Marks 

1 148 *Amit Xalxo ST Male 137.791 

2 110 *Savita Rani ST Female 135.958 

3 118 *Anjil Kerketta ST Female 119.625 

4 120 *Surekha Uikey ST Female 97.041 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


